Convenor:
Alison Ward
47 Meadowfoot Road
West Kilbride
KA23 9BU
telephone 01294 822244

Meetings Secretary:
Jackie Thomlinson
143 Clober Road, Milngavie
Glasgow G62 7LS
telephone 0141 956 6216

Treasurer:
Position vacant

Show Secetary:
Richard Green
Cedar Cottage
Balfron Station

Glasgow G63 0SQ

telephone 01360 440701

2021

Z. Monday 18 October
North American Rock Garden Tour 2010
Cliff Booker, Lancashire

Z. Saturday 6 November
SRGC AGM at 10am
Details in July 2021 Dryas

Z. Monday 8 November
Mountains on the Equator
Martin Sheader, Hampshire

Z. Monday 13 December
Group AGM and Members’ Night

2022
Z. Monday 10 January

Scottish Machair
Matt Topsfield, Benbecula

WEST of SCOTLAND
ROCK GARDEN
CcLuUB

Affiliated to the Scottish Rock Garden Club

PROGRAMME
2021/ 2022

Z. The first five meetings are on Zoom /

The remaining meetings
will be held in
The Fraser Centre,
Douglas St, Milngavie at 7.30pm.
Doors open 7pm

ADMISSION
£3 per Meeting in the Fraser Centre

2022
Meetings in the Fraser Centre

Monday 14 February
Gothenburg Gems
Scott Cook, Sen Horticulturalist, RBGE

Saturday 19 February

SRGC Early Bulb Day

(Provisional - check January 2022 Dryas
for news on the above)

Monday 14 March
Plant of the Day - Bhutan

David Rankin, Lasswade
PLANTS FOR SALE

Monday 11 April
Woodland Plants and Peonies for Scotland

Billy Carruthers, Binny Plants
PLANTS FOR SALE

Saturday 7 May
SRGC Glasgow Show, 11.30am-3.30pm
Milngavie Town Hall



